N15000002062

questor's Name)	 ,
dress)	
dress)	
y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
WAIT	MAIL
siness Entity Nar	me)
cument Number)	
Certificates	s of Status
Filing Officer:	
	}
	}
	dress) dress) y/State/Zip/Phon WAIT siness Entity Nai cument Number)

Office Use Only



500267691465

02/27/15--01005--008. **78.75...

TS FEB 27 AM In. C.

SCORE 27 AMII: 0



COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

8.75/ س ڪا Filing Fee &

Certificate of

Status

3\$78.75

Filing Fee

& Certified Copy

\$87.50

Filing Fee, Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Danny Ray Cloud Name (Printed or typed)

8000 Church ST.
Address

860 - 693 - 38>2 Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I		U					NAME.	
	I PRINCIPAL OFFICE			•				
	Principal street address:			g address, if diff				
69	102 Brushey Pond R	d			· · ·			
<u>6</u> r	And Ridge, Fl.							
	3442							
RTICLE I	II PURPOSE for which the corporation is organized is:	Church.					· · ·	
		·						
RTICLE I	V MANNER OF ELECTION The	manner in which th	e directors are	elected and appo	inted: _£	β ₄ Β ₄	y Laws	
RTICLE ame and Tit	v INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR		:WAlter	1. WAKNE	c sr.	_ VEAC	her	
ıme and Tit		A Name and Title					her	
me and Tit	le: Dannyhay Cloud Pa 5000 church ST. Sneads, Fl.	Address:	6906	Florida d Ridge,	57. - F1.	- -	,her	
me and Tit	10: Danny hay Cloud Pa 8000 Church ST.	Address:	6906 61Ar	Florida d Ridge, 32442	<i>5</i> 7.	- 15 FE	her	
me and Tit dress me and Tit	le: Dannyhay Cloud Pa 5000 church ST. Sneeds, Fl.	Address: Name and Title	6906 61Ar	Florida d Ridge, 32442	57. - F1.	15 FEB 27	her	
me and Tit Idress me and Tit	le: Dannyhay Cloud Pa 5000 Church ST. Sneads, Fl. 32460 le: Rita Cloud TREA 5000 Church ST.	Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Address:	6906 61Ar	Florida d Ridge, 32442	57. - F1.	- 15 FE	her The Control of th	
me and Tit dress me and Tit	Je: Dannyhay Cloud Pa 5000 Church ST. Snends, Fl. 32460 Je: Rita Cloud TREA 5000 Church ST. Snends, Fl.	Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Address:	6906 61Ar	Florida d Ridge, 32442	57. - F1.	15 FEB 27	her The Control of th	
ame and Tit idress ame and Tit	le: Danny Ray Cloud Pa 5000 Church ST. Sneeds, Fl. 32460 le: Rita Cloud TREA 5000 Church ST. 5needs, Fl. 32460	Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Address:	6906 61Ar	Florida d Ridge, 32442	SECTION OF SIGNED	15 FEB 27 AMII: 02	her The Control of th	
ame and Tit ame and Tit address	le: Danny Ray Cloud Pa \$000 Church ST. Sneeds, Fl. 32460 le: Rita Cloud TREA \$000 Church ST. Sneeds, Fl. 32460 le: Ada Scherer Sec.	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title	6906 61Ar	Florida d Ridge, 32442	SECTION OF SIGNED	15 FEB 27 AMII: 02	Ar The Control of the	
ame and Tit ddress ame and Tit	le: Danny Ray Cloud Pa 5000 Church ST. Sneeds, Fl. 32460 le: Rita Cloud TREA 5000 Church ST. 5needs, Fl. 32460	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Address: Address:	6906 61An	Florida d Ridge, 32442	SECRETAL AND SIGNED FLORIDA	15 FEB 27 AMII: 02	her The Control of th	

Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Ad	Name and Title:_	Name and Title:			
Name and Title: Address: Address: Address: ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Danay Ray Clond Address: FOO Church & T. Sarada Fl. 32460 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Love of The Closs Address: Love of The Love Address: Love of The Closs Address: Love of The Closs Address: Love of The Love Address: Love of The Closs Address: Love of The Love Address: Love of The Closs Address Add					
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Dancy Ray Clond Address: Sarads Fl. 32460 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Love of The Closs Address: Love of The Closs Address Address Address Address Address Addr					
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Danay Ray Clond Address: Sarada Fl. 32460 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Love of The Closs Address: Love of The Closs Address	Name and Title	Name and Title:			
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Dang Ray Clond Address: Sareds Fl. 32460 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Love of The Closs Address: Love of Process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificator am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature of Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.					
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Danay Ray Cloud Address: \$600 Church \$T. Sarads F1. 32460 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Love of The Closs Address: 6902 Brushey Pond Rd. Grand Ridge, F1. 32442 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificator am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature of Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.					
Name: Danage Age Cloud Address: \$600 church \$7. \$A32400 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Love of The Closs Address: L902 Brushey lond Rd. Grand Ridge, Fl. 32442 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificated agent and agree to act in this capacity Having been named as registered agent to accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature of Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	· <u>ARTICLE VI</u>	REGISTERED AGENT			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Love of The Closs Address: Love of Free Closs Address: Love of The Closs Address: Love of Process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate from familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature of Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Love of The Cross Address: Love of The Address Address: Love of The Cross Address: Love of The Address Address: Love of The Address Address: Love of The Cross Address: Love of The Address Address: Love of The Cross Address: Love of The Address Address: Address: Address: Love of The Address Address: Address	Name:	Danny Ray Cloud			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Love of The Ceoss Address: L902 Brushey lond Rd. Grand Rides, Fl. 32442 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate Tam familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature of Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	Address:	\$000 church 8T.			
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Love of The Cross Address: L902 Brushey lond Rd. Grand Ridge, Fl. 32442 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate of am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature of Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		,	TALL SECTION	777	<u> </u>
Name: Love of The Cross Address: L902 Brushey lond Rd. Grand Ridge, Fl. 32442 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate of am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature of Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				₩	773,-
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate tam familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Feb. 27, 2015 Date		LOVE OF THE CROSS	The state of the s	7	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. Tam familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Having been named as registered agent to accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Having been named as registered agent to accept the place designated in this certificate. Tam familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. Tam familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. Take 17, 2015 Required Signature of Registered Agent	Address:	6902 Brushey Pond Rd.		Z0:11	•
Cartificates 7 am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Feb. 27, 3015 Date		Grand Ridge, Fl. 32442	. C.	, -	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		imiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity		signated	l in this
to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	210	Required Signature of Registered Agent FEB.	27 20 Date	<u> </u>	
Required Signature of Incorporator FEB. 27 20/5 Date	I submit this docu to the Department	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	submitte	t in a do	cument
	dia	Required Signature of Incorporator	2 > 2 Date	<u> </u>	